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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product Name

Code No.
Batch No.

Mfg.Date

Date of Analysis
Retest Date

NICKEL NITRATE AR(HEXAHYDRATE)  [13478-00-7]

B-01816

BC10240626

NOV-2029

OCT-2024
02/10/2024

TEST SPECIFICATION RESULT

Appearance Apple green crystalline
powder

Apple green crystalline
powder

Assay (complexometric) Min 98% 100.92%

Sulphate (SO4) Max 0.005% 0.0005%

0.0006%

Calcium (Ca) 

Max 0.002%

pH (5% solution in water) 3.5 - 5.5 5.12

Lead (Pb)

Iron (Fe)

Max 0.005% 0.0004%

Max 0.001% 0.0004%

Cobalt (Co) 

Copper (Cu) 

Sodium (Na)

Max 0.005% 

Max 0.001%

Max 0.01% 

0.0008%

0.0003%

0.008%

Zinc (Zn) Max 0.001% 0.0006%


